
40
 60
 80
 100
 125
 150
 200
 250
 300
 400
 600
 800
1000
1200


74

268

359

573

391

215

187

159

67

262

195
171

165

136

121

120

113

108105

105

69

235

203173

109

252

250

247

238

220

200

191

171

135

103

85

83

154 151

133

122

122

11598

107

99

Mer de Corail 

Océan Pacifique

20°

22°

Iles Loyauté

Ile 
des 
Pins 

Iles
Belep 

Hauteur des précipitations (mm)

La Tontouta

Koumac

Noumea

Ouanaham

Canala

Pouebo

Poum

Touho

Borindi
La Foa

Bourail

Kone

Moue

La Roche

Mouli

Houailou

Yate

Wiwatul

Ouloup

Tadine

Ouaco

Nepoui

I− −I50 km

Cumul pluviométrique (mm) − Episode de 2 jours

F
ond de carte ©

 IG
N

 

du 12 FEVRIER 1981 à 5 h au 14 FEVRIER 1981 à 5 h
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